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Pojemność przewodów 

rurowych PPR 

 

1 | 1                                              W s z e l k i e  p r a w a  z a s t r z e ż o n e   
 

1. Rury PP-RCT/PPR CLASSIC – wymiary/pojemność 

 

PP-RCT UNI PP-RCT HOT PPR CLASSIC (PN20) 
Średnica 

zewnętrzna 

[mm] 

Grubość 

ścianki 

[mm] 

Pojemność 

1 mb 

[litr] 

Średnica 

zewnętrzna 

[mm] 

Grubość 

ścianki 

[mm] 

Pojemność 

1 mb 

[litr] 

Średnica 

zewnętrzna 

[mm] 

Grubość 

ścianki 

[mm] 

Pojemność 

1 mb 

[litr] 

16 2,2 0,106 - - - 16 2,7 0,088 

20 2,3 0,186 20 2,8 0,163 20 3,4 0,137 

25 2,8 0,295 25 3,5 0,254 25 4,2 0,216 

32 2,9 0,539 32 4,4 0,423 32 5,4 0,353 

40 3,7 0,834 40 5,5 0,660 40 6,7 0,555 

50 4,6 1,307 50 6,9 1,029 50 8,3 0,876 

63 5,8 2,074 63 8,6 1,647 63 10,5 1,385 

75 6,8 2,959 75 10,3 2,323 75 12,5 1,963 

90 8,2 4,252 90 12,3 3,358 90 15 2,826 

110 10 6,359 110 15,1 4,999 110 18,3 4,229 

- - - 125 17,1 6,472 - - - 

 

2. Rury STABIOXY – wymiary/pojemność 

STABIOXY 
Średnica 

zewnętrzna 

[mm] 

Grubość 

ścianki 

[mm] 

Pojemność  

1 mb 

[litr] 

20 2,8 0,163 

25 3,5 0,254 

32 3,6 0,483 

40 4,5 0,754 

50 5,6 1,182 

63 7,1 1,869 

75 8,4 2,659 

90 10,1 3,825 

110 12,3 5,725 

 

3. Rury FASER – wymiary/pojemność 

STABI FASER CLASSIC (PN20) PP-RCT FASER HOT 
Średnica 

zewnętrzna 

[mm] 

Grubość 

ścianki 

[mm] 

Pojemność  

1 mb 

[litr] 

Średnica 

zewnętrzna 

[mm] 

Grubość 

ścianki 

[mm] 

Pojemność  

1 mb 

[litr] 

20 3,4 0,137 20 2,8 0,163 

25 4,2 0,216 25 3,5 0,254 

32 5,4 0,353 32 3,6 0,483 

40 6,7 0,555 40 4,5 0,754 

50 8,3 0,876 50 5,6 1,182 

63 10,5 1,385 63 7,1 1,869 

75 12,5 1,963 75 8,4 2,659 

90 15 2,826 90 10,1 3,825 

110 18,3 4,229 110 12,3 5,725 

 


